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202012030005
51950

12/03/2020
09:37:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADFORD
WILLIAM

20 144 Lot#:361
Book:20
Pg:144
Sub:WEATHER
LY WIXFORD
MOOR
SECTOR 24

202012030005
52580

12/03/2020
11:03:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS RAMSEY
COLLEEN P

Instr
#:20091120000
433580

Other:SEE
INST

202012010005
46450

12/01/2020
09:44:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GRANGER
RICHARD B

6 2 Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:2
Sub:ROBERTS
SUBDIVISION

202012070005
57140

12/07/2020
08:26:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANIEL
PATRICIA
JANE

0 0 Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202012070005
57140

12/07/2020
08:26:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANIEL
PATRICIA
JANE

Other:SEE
INST

202012020005
49490

12/02/2020
10:40:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WHETSTONE
JAMES L

Instr
#:20160920000
343670

202012070005
59150

12/07/2020
03:17:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BETTS LAURA 35 55 Lot#:13
Book:35 Pg:55
Sub:COVINGT
ON PLACE

202012090005
64070

12/09/2020
01:29:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS PEACOCK
JOANN D

Other:SEE
INST

202012100005
65470

12/10/2020
11:17:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RABB
JEFFREY L

21 119 Lot#:34
Book:21
Pg:119 Sub:ST
CHARLES
PLACE PHASE
THREE
SECTOR 2

202012100005
65800

12/10/2020
01:22:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RIGDON
DAVID W

15 81 Lot#:29
Book:15 Pg:81
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE V

202012110005
67860

12/11/2020
10:01:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE PERRINE
STEVEN
CHRISTOPHE
R

27 2 Lot#:100
Book:27 Pg:2
Sub:WYNDHA
M COTTAGES
PHASE 2



202012170005
80510

12/17/2020
03:06:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KITCHENS
SAVANNAH W

5 52 Lot#:9 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST
SUBDIVISION

202012170005
80530

12/17/2020
03:09:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE FLOURNOY
CHRISTOPHE
R A

40 75 Lot#:58
Book:40 Pg:75
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 2

202012180005
81310

12/18/2020
08:29:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CURIER
TANGESTA D

Instr
#:20080501000
178920

202012180005
81420

12/18/2020
08:35:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WELDON
JEREMY

24 138 Lot#:905
Book:24
Pg:138
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 9TH
SECTOR

202012180005
81660

12/18/2020
09:38:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
DAVIN T

38 81 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

202012140005
70960

12/14/2020
08:27:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLINGS
MASON

6 22 Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

202012210005
83240

12/21/2020
07:55:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN
CHRISTOPHE
R

39 27 Lot#:188
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

202012210005
83240

12/21/2020
07:55:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN
CHRISTOPHE
R

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202012210005
83480

12/21/2020
08:37:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY
WILLIAM C

Instr
#:20110805000
229550

Other:SEE
INST

202012210005
84840

12/21/2020
11:57:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKNIGHT
ANGELA T

27 103 Lot#:266
Book:27
Pg:103
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE II

202012220005
87360

12/22/2020
11:01:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE EDGE
JONATHAN R

23 75 Lot#:4 Book:23
Pg:75
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE I

202012290005
98190

12/29/2020
04:31:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NIETO MIRIAM
E

16 67 Lot#:19
Book:16 Pg:67
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION



202012220005
88480

12/22/2020
02:49:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE TRUITT ERIKA 40 8 Lot#:750
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

202012300006
01170

12/30/2020
01:14:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE PETERS
CARISSA

5 102 Lot#:38 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:102
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SIXTH
SECTOR

202012300006
01730

12/30/2020
02:30:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGHEE
JERONICA

39 131 Lot#:235
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

202012300006
01810

12/30/2020
02:41:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LADNIER
MATTHEW C

26 85 Lot#:13
Book:26 Pg:85
Sub:WILLOWS
AT CALERA

202012300006
02310

12/30/2020
03:41:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ZELLANDER
JERITA SMITH

5 135 Lot#:23 Blk:10
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202012280005
93680

12/28/2020
02:25:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ECHOLS
JILLIAN

20 26 Lot#:26
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2
AMENDED
MAP

202012280005
93930

12/28/2020
03:04:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLOWAY
CHRISTOPHE
R RYAN

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


