Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202012030005 51950	12/03/2020 09:37:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADFORD WILLIAM			20	144		Lot#:361 Book:20 Pg:144 Sub:WEATHER LY WIXFORD MOOR SECTOR 24
202012030005 52580	12/03/2020 11:03:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	RAMSEY COLLEEN P					Instr #:20091120000 433580	Other:SEE INST
202012010005 46450	12/01/2020 09:44:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRANGER RICHARD B			6	2		Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:2 Sub:ROBERTS SUBDIVISION
202012070005 57140	12/07/2020 08:26:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANIEL PATRICIA JANE			0	0		Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202012070005 57140	12/07/2020 08:26:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANIEL PATRICIA JANE						Other:SEE INST
202012020005 49490	12/02/2020 10:40:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WHETSTONE JAMES L					Instr #:20160920000 343670	
202012070005 59150	12/07/2020 03:17:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BETTS LAURA			35	55		Lot#:13 Book:35 Pg:55 Sub:COVINGT ON PLACE
202012090005 64070	12/09/2020 01:29:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	PEACOCK JOANN D						Other:SEE INST
202012100005 65470	12/10/2020 11:17:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RABB JEFFREY L			21	119		Lot#:34 Book:21 Pg:119 Sub:ST CHARLES PLACE PHASE THREE SECTOR 2
202012100005 65800	12/10/2020 01:22:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIGDON DAVID W			15	81		Lot#:29 Book:15 Pg:81 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE V
202012110005 67860	12/11/2020 10:01:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERRINE STEVEN CHRISTOPHE R			27	2		Lot#:100 Book:27 Pg:2 Sub:WYNDHA M COTTAGES PHASE 2

202012170005 80510	12/17/2020 03:06:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KITCHENS SAVANNAH W	5	5	52		Lot#:9 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST SUBDIVISION
202012170005 80530	12/17/2020 03:09:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLOURNOY CHRISTOPHE R A	40	) 7	75		Lot#:58 Book:40 Pg:75 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 2
202012180005 81310	12/18/2020 08:29:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CURIER TANGESTA D				Instr #:20080501000 178920	
202012180005 81420	12/18/2020 08:35:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELDON JEREMY	24	•	138		Lot#:905 Book:24 Pg:138 Sub:FOREST PARKS 9TH SECTOR
202012180005 81660	12/18/2020 09:38:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON DAVIN T	38	8 8	31		Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
202012140005 70960	12/14/2020 08:27:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLINGS MASON	6	2	22		Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOU TH FIRST SECTOR
202012210005 83240	12/21/2020 07:55:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN CHRISTOPHE R	39	) 2	27		Lot#:188 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
202012210005 83240	12/21/2020 07:55:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN CHRISTOPHE R	0	C	)		Other:SEE INST
202012210005 83480	12/21/2020 08:37:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY WILLIAM C				Instr #:20110805000 229550	Other:SEE INST
202012210005 84840	12/21/2020 11:57:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKNIGHT ANGELA T	27	' 1	103		Lot#:266 Book:27 Pg:103 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE II
202012220005 87360	12/22/2020 11:01:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDGE JONATHAN R	23	3 7	75		Lot#:4 Book:23 Pg:75 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE I
202012290005 98190	12/29/2020 04:31:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NIETO MIRIAM E	16	6 6	57		Lot#:19 Book:16 Pg:67 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES FIRST ADDITION

202012220005 88480	12/22/2020 02:49:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRUITT ERIKA	40	8	Lot#:750 Book:40 Pg: Sub:WATER RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
202012300006 01170	12/30/2020 01:14:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETERS CARISSA	5	102	Lot#:38 Blk: Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SIXTH SECTOR
202012300006 01730	12/30/2020 02:30:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGHEE JERONICA	39	131	Lot#:235 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDE COVE WES SECTOR PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
202012300006 01810	12/30/2020 02:41:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LADNIER MATTHEW C	26	85	Lot#:13 Book:26 Pg: Sub:WILLOV AT CALERA
202012300006 02310	12/30/2020 03:41:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ZELLANDER JERITA SMITH	5	135	Lot#:23 Blk: Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISIC OF INVERNESS
202012280005 93680	12/28/2020 02:25:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ECHOLS JILLIAN	20	26	Lot#:26 Book:20 Pg: Sub:MEADC S PLAT 2 AMENDED MAP
202012280005 93930	12/28/2020 03:04:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALLOWAY CHRISTOPHE R RYAN	0	0	Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:N BQt:NE Other:SEE INST